26
NEW
MATERIAL:  Cream-Colored Polymer Compound, Fiberglass Reinforced
	    Body with Nylon Tooth Facing for Reduced Dust
BREAKING STRENGTH:	 113 lbs per 1/8 (158 N per 1 mm) belt width;
	 not representative of the load-carrying capacity
	 of the belt.
WORKING TENSION:	 23 lbs for 1 in. belt (102 N for 25.4 mm belt).

C
H
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION: ExampleBelt
Width
Width
Code
A26R  3-092025 is a 92
Groove 1/4 Wide Belt.
A26R  3M097060 is a 97
Groove 6 mm Wide Belt.
025
031
037
1/4
5/16
3/8
060
080
095
6 mm
8 mm
9.5 mm
No. of Grooves
Code
(See tables below)
Width Code
(See right)
A 2 6 R  3 –
Width Code
(See right)
A 2 6 R  3 M
No. of Grooves
Code
(See tables below)
Continued from the previous page
XL Timing Belts – 1/5" or 5.08 mm Pitch
LOW DUST RoHS COMPLIANTNON-MARKING POLYMER COMPOUND
1/4, 5/16 & 3/8 INCH - 6, 8 & 9.5 mm WIDEPowerGrip® TruMotion®